Order Number Outer Diameter
Plug
Inch
SS-P-2 1/8"
SS-P-3 3/16"
SS-P-4 1/4"
SS-P-5 5/16"
SS-P-6 3/8"
SS-P-8 1/2"
SS-P-10 5/8"
SS-P-12 3/4"
SS-P-14 7/8"
SS-P-16 1"
Metric
SS-P-3M 3mm
SS-P-4M 4mm
SS-P-6M 6mm
SS-P-8M 8mm
SS-P-10M 10mm
SS-P-12M 12mm
SS-P-14M 14mm
SS-P-15M 15mm
SS-P-16M 16mm
SS-P-18M 18mm
SS-P-20M 20mm
SS-P-22M 22mm
SS-P-25M 25mm
Plug
For more information, please contact us
Add: 221 Haikou Road, Qingdao, China
Email: info@maxwill-ind.com
WPS_1450252585
Line